Position

Executive Assistant I

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Board Of Education Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

Administration - Board Of Educ

Administration - Board Of Educ

Administration - Board Of Educ

Administration - Board Of Educ

Administration - Board Of Educ

Administration - Board Of Educ

Total Wages
$102,261

$6,754

$6,754

$6,360

$6,079

$5,797



