	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Assistant II		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$102,261
2.	Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$6,754
3.	Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$6,754
4.	Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$6,360
5.	Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$6,079
6.	Board Of Education Member		San Diego County Office of Education	Administration - Board Of Educ	\$5,797